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Chereau + 2 AXLE + Carrier + Dhollandia Lift

Price
Construction
Year
Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length

Width

Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

€22.950,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport
2015

2

0 km

Other

18.000 kg

11.360 kg

D TRsks, ...,

6.640 kg
916 cm
260 cm
690 cm

250 cm

260 cm
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